
Samlagsstemne miniatyr 2006 

 

 

 

25-skudd kl. 1   

 

Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1.     Edgar Arntsen                 Vestnes                     XXX99   48   X9*98   46   X*X*X   50   =>  144   X99X99XXX9   95   =>  239 

2.     Ole Ståle Sandnes             Rakvåg                      9X*XX   49   9X979   44   XXX**   50   =>  143   X989X*9XX9   94   =>  237 

3.     Sverre Roger Ødegård          Malmefjorden                XXXXX   50   X89*9   46   9999X   46   =>  142   998*99XXX*   94   =>  236 

4.     Per Jarle Nerhus              Vestnes                     99X99   46   9*8X*   47   *XXX*   50   =>  143   998X998*XX   92   =>  235 

5.     Atle Moen                     Malmefjorden                *9X**   49   *9*98   46   99999   45   =>  140   8X99999*XX   93   =>  233 

6.     Kjetil Kjersheim              Vestnes                     **XX*   50   9989X   45   9XX9X   48   =>  143   79789*X9*9   88   =>  231 

7.     Ole Ness                      Vestnes                     99XX9   47   89*89   44   9X99X   47   =>  138   X89999X9*9   92   =>  230 

8.     Peder Jostein Heggdalsvik     Rakvåg                      XX9X9   48   79X97   42   999*9   46   =>  136   89999X99*9   91   =>  227 

 

 

25-skudd kl. 2   

 

Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1.     Jan Inge Holm                 Rauma                       9***X   49   X8989   44   XXXXX   50   =>  143   9XX8699X*X   91   =>  234 

2.     Alice Høybakk                 Isfjorden og Åndalsnes      XX999   47   88898   41   9X**X   49   =>  137   979X8999X9   89   =>  226 

3.     Silje Nerhus                  Vestnes                     9X99X   47   89988   42   X7999   44   =>  133   X98998*999   90   =>  223 

4.     Knut Inge Gridsvåg            Vestnes                     998XX   46   99998   44   99979   43   =>  133   9988X8X899   88   =>  221 

5.     Andre Vølen                   Rakvåg                      9X*99   47   79978   40   98X9*   46   =>  133   77X8X78899   83   =>  216 

 

 

25-skudd kl. 3   

 

Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1.     Vidar Heggdal                 Rakvåg                      9**XX   49   9898*   44   XX**X   50   =>  143   *9998*XXXX   95   =>  238 

2.     Malin Sæterøy                 Kleive                      X8X99   46   X9X89   46   X9X*X   49   =>  141   98999999X*   91   =>  232 

3.     Johan Oppen                   Rakvåg                      9X999   46   X999X   47   8*9XX   47   =>  140   X99X999999   92   =>  232 

4.     Jo Salthammar                 Vestnes                     *9X*X   49   88978   40   999X9   46   =>  135   9X*989X9XX   94   =>  229 

5.     Sjur Malmedal                 Malmefjorden                *X779   43   96634   28   78898   40   =>  111   9X7989X999   89   =>  200 

 

 

25-skudd kl. 4   

 

Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1.     Bernt Runde                   Isfjorden og Åndalsnes      ***XX   50   XX989   46   99X*X   48   =>  144   ***9XXX899   95   =>  239 

2.     Tommy Flemmen                 Kleive                      XX**X   50   99899   44   9X*X*   49   =>  143   9XXX7*XXX9   95   =>  238 

3.     Hallgeir Røberg               Rakvåg                      9*X**   49   9*98X   46   99999   45   =>  140   X899X9*X99   93   =>  233 

4.     Sven Gunnar Haugen            Aureosen                    *XX99   48   899X9   45   X*X*9   49   =>  142   99X8799XX9   90   =>  232 

5.     Vibeke Nielsen                Kleive                      99X99   46   9788X   42   8XXXX   48   =>  136   8*X899X9XX   93   =>  229 

6.     Hans Nygård                   Aureosen                    99*98   45   99999   45   *X99X   48   =>  138   *9898X9X99   91   =>  229 

7.     Geir Morten Rørset            Rakvåg                      *9999   46   89989   43   X9X99   47   =>  136   89X89X99XX   92   =>  228 



 

 

25-skudd kl. 5   

 

Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1.     Kathrine Høybakk              Isfjorden og Åndalsnes      *99*X   48   X9*99   47   **X9X   49   =>  144   X**XXX*XX9   99   =>  243 

2.     Frode Standal                 Kleive                      X**X9   49   X*X9*   49   9X*9*   48   =>  146   89*99**XX*   95   =>  241 

3.     Linda Skjeflo                 Rauma                       **9X*   49   XX999   47   9XX99   47   =>  143   X****XX99X   98   =>  241 

4.     Bo Nielsen                    Kleive                      **XXX   50   X8899   44   *9***   49   =>  143   9X*8****X*   97   =>  240 

5.     Torleiv Sagstad               Nesjestranda og Skaala      XX9XX   49   998X9   45   X9XXX   49   =>  143   9*99X****X   97   =>  240 

6.     Reidar Ahdell                 Nesjestranda og Skaala      **XX*   50   79*88   42   XXXXX   50   =>  142   989X**XX**   96   =>  238 

7.     Arnfinn Malmedal              Malmefjorden                *X*98   47   X88XX   46   X9*9*   48   =>  141   XX999*X*99   95   =>  236 

8.     Asbjørn Gussiås               Nesjestranda og Skaala      X99X9   47   998X9   45   XX*99   48   =>  140   X898XXXX99   93   =>  233 

9.     Eva Schøn                     Aureosen                    X9X**   49   XX998   46   99999   45   =>  140   X99X9X9999   93   =>  233 

 

 

25-skudd kl. 2-5   

 

Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1.     Kathrine Høybakk              Isfjorden og Åndalsnes      *99*X   48   X9*99   47   **X9X   49   =>  144   X**XXX*XX9   99   =>  243 

2.     Frode Standal                 Kleive                      X**X9   49   X*X9*   49   9X*9*   48   =>  146   89*99**XX*   95   =>  241 

3.     Linda Skjeflo                 Rauma                       **9X*   49   XX999   47   9XX99   47   =>  143   X****XX99X   98   =>  241 

4.     Bo Nielsen                    Kleive                      **XXX   50   X8899   44   *9***   49   =>  143   9X*8****X*   97   =>  240 

5.     Torleiv Sagstad               Nesjestranda og Skaala      XX9XX   49   998X9   45   X9XXX   49   =>  143   9*99X****X   97   =>  240 

6.     Bernt Runde                   Isfjorden og Åndalsnes      ***XX   50   XX989   46   99X*X   48   =>  144   ***9XXX899   95   =>  239 

7.     Reidar Ahdell                 Nesjestranda og Skaala      **XX*   50   79*88   42   XXXXX   50   =>  142   989X**XX**   96   =>  238 

8.     Tommy Flemmen                 Kleive                      XX**X   50   99899   44   9X*X*   49   =>  143   9XXX7*XXX9   95   =>  238 

9.     Vidar Heggdal                 Rakvåg                      9**XX   49   9898*   44   XX**X   50   =>  143   *9998*XXXX   95   =>  238 

10.    Arnfinn Malmedal              Malmefjorden                *X*98   47   X88XX   46   X9*9*   48   =>  141   XX999*X*99   95   =>  236 

11.    Jan Inge Holm                 Rauma                       9***X   49   X8989   44   XXXXX   50   =>  143   9XX8699X*X   91   =>  234 

12.    Asbjørn Gussiås               Nesjestranda og Skaala      X99X9   47   998X9   45   XX*99   48   =>  140   X898XXXX99   93   =>  233 

13.    Hallgeir Røberg               Rakvåg                      9*X**   49   9*98X   46   99999   45   =>  140   X899X9*X99   93   =>  233 

14.    Eva Schøn                     Aureosen                    X9X**   49   XX998   46   99999   45   =>  140   X99X9X9999   93   =>  233 

15.    Sven Gunnar Haugen            Aureosen                    *XX99   48   899X9   45   X*X*9   49   =>  142   99X8799XX9   90   =>  232 

16.    Malin Sæterøy                 Kleive                      X8X99   46   X9X89   46   X9X*X   49   =>  141   98999999X*   91   =>  232 

17.    Johan Oppen                   Rakvåg                      9X999   46   X999X   47   8*9XX   47   =>  140   X99X999999   92   =>  232 

18.    Vibeke Nielsen                Kleive                      99X99   46   9788X   42   8XXXX   48   =>  136   8*X899X9XX   93   =>  229 

19.    Jo Salthammar                 Vestnes                     *9X*X   49   88978   40   999X9   46   =>  135   9X*989X9XX   94   =>  229 

20.    Hans Nygård                   Aureosen                    99*98   45   99999   45   *X99X   48   =>  138   *9898X9X99   91   =>  229 

21.    Geir Morten Rørset            Rakvåg                      *9999   46   89989   43   X9X99   47   =>  136   89X89X99XX   92   =>  228 

22.    Alice Høybakk                 Isfjorden og Åndalsnes      XX999   47   88898   41   9X**X   49   =>  137   979X8999X9   89   =>  226 

23.    Silje Nerhus                  Vestnes                     9X99X   47   89988   42   X7999   44   =>  133   X98998*999   90   =>  223 

24.    Knut Inge Gridsvåg            Vestnes                     998XX   46   99998   44   99979   43   =>  133   9988X8X899   88   =>  221 

25.    Andre Vølen                   Rakvåg                      9X*99   47   79978   40   98X9*   46   =>  133   77X8X78899   83   =>  216 

26.    Sjur Malmedal                 Malmefjorden                *X779   43   96634   28   78898   40   =>  111   9X7989X999   89   =>  200 

 



25-skudd kl. V55   

 

Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1.     Odd Magne Sæterøy             Kleive                      XX***   50   XXXX*   50   X*XX*   50   =>  150   999X9XX***   96   =>  246 

2.     Rolf Rakvåg                   Rakvåg                      *X*9X   49   9*999   46   XX***   50   =>  145   XXXXXX*XXX  100   =>  245 

3.     Alf Henrik Håker              Tresfjord                   *XX**   50   XX99X   48   ***XX   50   =>  148   9999*X***9   95   =>  243 

4.     Rolf Gangstad                 Rakvåg                      9*XXX   49   **99X   48   *9XX*   49   =>  146   9X99XX*X9X   96   =>  242 

5.     Peder Amundsgård              Nesjestranda og Skaala      9X999   46   9*998   45   8X9X8   45   =>  136   89XXX99X**   95   =>  231 

 

 

25-skudd kl. R   

 

Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1.     Sindre Malmedal               Malmefjorden                ***X*   50   XX*XX   50   X*XX*   50   =>  150   X*XX*XXX9*   99   =>  249 

2.     Jannike Brevik                Isfjorden og Åndalsnes      *999X   47   99X9*   47   XX9*8   47   =>  141   *9X*88*XXX   95   =>  236 

3.     Silje Karlsen                 Aureosen                    99*9X   47   98XXX   47   X9*9*   48   =>  142   999999X9*X   93   =>  235 

4.     Stein Ole Ugelvik             Rakvåg                      9X99X   47   99999   45   9*XX*   49   =>  141   8*99XXX99X   94   =>  235 

5.     Åshild Digernes Tokle         Isfjorden og Åndalsnes      9999X   46   *X998   46   X9X9*   48   =>  140   9XX99X899X   93   =>  233 

6.     Adrian Holen Åndahl           Aureosen                    899XX   46   X98XX   47   X999X   47   =>  140   9998XXX899   91   =>  231 

7.     Jørgen Malmedal               Malmefjorden                89X99   45   9*9*8   46   998*9   45   =>  136   XX9*X99979   92   =>  228 

8.     Brede Stølen                  Rakvåg                      98899   43   X999X   47   999X9   46   =>  136   X999X98899   90   =>  226 

9.     Morten Olsen                  Isfjorden og Åndalsnes      *909X   38   *XX87   45   8X79*   44   =>  127   99XX*XX8XX   96   =>  223 

 

 

25-skudd kl. ER   

 

Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1.     Malin Solheim Høstmark        Malmefjorden                X****   50   *****   50   *****   50   =>  150   XX*XX*X*X*  100   =>  250 

2.     Idar Moen                     Malmefjorden                *****   50   *XX**   50   **X**   50   =>  150   *XXXXX***9   99   =>  249 

3.     Ludvik Andre S Tolaas         Nesjestranda og Skaala      ***XX   50   **9*X   49   *X**X   50   =>  149   ****X**9X*   99   =>  248 

4.     Vegard Rørset                 Rakvåg                      9*XX*   49   ***XX   50   *XXX9   49   =>  148   9X*9X*XX*X   98   =>  246 

5.     Øystein Malmedal              Malmefjorden                *X*99   48   X*XX*   50   X98X*   47   =>  145   *X*9X*X9X*   98   =>  243 

6.     Geir Ove S Dahle              Nesjestranda og Skaala      999X*   47   X*X99   48   ****X   50   =>  145   9*9XX**X*X   98   =>  243 

7.     Joakim Røbekk                 Kleive                      99X99   46   XX**X   50   *X99*   48   =>  144   *XXXXX*XX9   99   =>  243 

8.     Stian Ødegård                 Malmefjorden                XXX*9   49   999*9   46   XX*XX   50   =>  145   *999XXX9*9   95   =>  240 

9.     Kristian Eriksen              Isfjorden og Åndalsnes      X8X*9   47   X**9*   49   XX**9   49   =>  145   8X9X*9X99X   94   =>  239 

10.    Jostein Granli                Nesjestranda og Skaala      999X8   45   X*X99   48   *9X98   46   =>  139   X*X9XXXXX9   98   =>  237 

 

 

25-skudd kl. J   

 

Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1.     Kristina Vaseng               Elnesvågen                  **X**   50   *9X*9   48   *X*XX   50   =>  148   XXXXX*****  100   =>  248 

2.     Henrik Oppen                  Rakvåg                      X**X*   50   99X*X   48   9*XX9   48   =>  146   9*XX****XX   99   =>  245 

3.     Karina Nygård                 Aureosen                    XXXX*   50   X99XX   48   XXXXX   50   =>  148   9X999*X***   96   =>  244 

4.     Vegar Holsbø                  Kleive                      X*XX9   49   7XX*X   47   XXX*X   50   =>  146   *X*9XX**99   97   =>  243 

5.     Karoline Dale                 Elnesvågen                  9****   49   *XX9*   49   *XX**   50   =>  148   99X89X*X9*   94   =>  242 

6.     Maja Hatlebakk                Elnesvågen                  X9*XX   49   *999*   47   **9X*   49   =>  145   9**99*X*XX   97   =>  242 



7.     Anders Gammelsæter Kvisvik    Aureosen                    XX*XX   50   89999   44   *****   50   =>  144   899*X*XXX*   96   =>  240 

8.     Kristoffer Rødal              Elnesvågen                  X**X*   50   98999   44   9XXX*   49   =>  143   XX*8X99*X*   96   =>  239 

9.     Daniela Lydersen              Rakvåg                      X**9X   49   9XX99   47   XX999   47   =>  143   X99999X999   92   =>  235 

10.    Andreas Granli                Nesjestranda og Skaala      XX9**   49   8989X   44   99989   44   =>  137   X89**97X9X   92   =>  229 

11.    Lene Karlsen                  Aureosen                    99X9X   47   8699X   42   9999X   46   =>  135   97*88**999   89   =>  224 

12.    Roger Eidem                   Nesjestranda og Skaala      *0000   10   X99X*   48   XX*X*   50   =>  108   XX9999*X9X   95   =>  203 

13.    Tony Nesje                    Nesjestranda og Skaala      *0000   10   88866   36   00*00   10   =>   56   8X78999X98   87   =>  143 

 

 

25-skudd kl. V65   

 

Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1.     Georg Mykløy                  Aureosen                    9X9*X   48   X*X*X   50   *X*X*   50   =>  148   X*X**X9**X   99   =>  247 

2.     Leidulf Hjelvik               Vågstranda                  *999X   47   X*X**   50   **XX*   50   =>  147   X9X**99*XX   97   =>  244 

3.     Arne Hanestadhaugen           Vågstranda                  X*XXX   50   9*9*X   48   9X999   46   =>  144   9X*X*X*X9X   98   =>  242 

4.     Ola Rakvåg                    Rakvåg                      9XX99   47   9XXX*   49   9XX*8   47   =>  143   XX*999XXXX   97   =>  240 

5.     Hans T Heggdal                Rakvåg                      X9X9*   48   X8889   43   X9***   49   =>  140   999*X999XX   94   =>  234 

 

 

25-skudd kl. V73   

 

Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1.     Harald Stormyr                Rakvåg                      XX*X*   50   **X9X   49   ****9   49   =>  148   X***X*X*9X   99   =>  247 

2.     Andreas Aspelund              Kleive                      X***9   49   9****   49   X9XX*   49   =>  147   9*XX**XXXX   99   =>  246 

 

 

25-skudd kl. ASP   

 

Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1.     Malene Dale                   Elnesvågen                  99X9X   47   9X**9   48   *X999   47   =>  142   989X98999X   90   =>  232 

1.     Finn Marius Hatlebakk         Elnesvågen                  9X**X   49   XX8X9   47   *99XX   48   =>  144   9XXX9X89X9   94   =>  238 

1.     Tiril Holm                    Rauma                       98999   44   97878   39   *X9*9   48   =>  131   *999998788   86   =>  217 

1.     Martin Raknes                 Rakvåg                      X9X98   46   789X9   43   988X9   44   =>  133   9899997989   86   =>  219 

1.     Thomas Rødal                  Elnesvågen                  XX999   47   9XX99   47   9XX*X   49   =>  143   9X9X**XX8X   96   =>  239 

1.     Håvard Magnus Rørset          Rakvåg                      98*98   44   X9899   45   79889   41   =>  130   898*987XXX   89   =>  219 

1.     Kai Robin Sandnes             Rakvåg                      97X98   43   X9998   45   99989   44   =>  132   99899XX9*9   92   =>  224 

1.     Julian Skogvoll               Rakvåg                      79659   36   88976   38   88889   41   =>  115   9693808318   55   =>  170 

 

 

86 deltakere 


